kategorie :

Sehnalova

Kubova
Puncéocharova
Hausknechtova
Ondrejkova

Golova
Stupnankova
Malinova
Inochovska

Horakova

Chodilova
Lancova

Vitkova
Valentova

Hnilicova
Sivrova

Stupnankova

Verlikova

Skrabalova
Zigova

27
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24

22

21

20

19
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16

15

Strelecké rekordy OSK

sez6éna 2006/07
sez6éna 2008/09
sez6na 2010/11

extraliga starSich dorostenek

OSK - BA Sparta Praha 72:60

OSK - SBS Ostrava 72:64
OSK - Karlovy Vary 62:75/13:10, 26:25, 44:48 /
OSK - Sokol Nusle 79:85/24:17, 37:35, 52:50 /
OSK - Valosun Brno 59:73

USK Praha - OSK 76:77 / 19:15, 41:32, 59:50 /

Sparta Praha - OSK 59:63
SBS Ostrava - OSK 73:64
Sparta Praha - OSK 59:63
Basket Slovanka - OSK Olomouc 84:66 / 23:9, 47:32, 60:43/

Studanka Pardubice - OSK Olomouc 51:96
Hradec Kralové - OSK 114:66

OSK - Studanka Pardubice 67:79
Sokol Nusle - OSK Olomouc 75:71 / 18:15, 38:31, 51: 48/

OSK Olomouc - Studanka Pardubice 99:48 / 33:23,59: 34, 72:38/
USK Praha - OSK Olomouc 78:68 / 18:14, 43:39, 61:55 /
USK Praha - OSK 76:77 / 19:15, 41:32, 59:50 /

OSK Olomouc - Studanka Pardubice 110:46 / 26:9, 54: 23, 81:34/

Sparta Praha - OSK 67:60
OSK Olomouc - Valosun Brno 70:72 / 15:18, 37:33,52 :59/

P sezona 2011/12



Kolarova

Cechova
Stupnankova
Kleinova

Tejkalova
Ticha
Rezadova
Privielova
Kohlova Kr.

Bodova
Kohlova T.

Cvernova

Geschwinderova P.

Rousova
Kotrlova
Blazkova

Macakova

Hejcova
Bednarova

14

13

12

11

10

OSK - Karlovy Vary 62:75/ 13:10, 26:25, 44:48 /

OSK - Slovanka 66:70 / 13:18, 25:33, 48:41 /
Sparta Praha - OSK 67:60
BK Téabor - OSK 45:49

BK Téabor - OSK 70:55
OSK - BeneSov 74:65 / 16:25, 35:42, 51:53 /

Studanka Pardubice - OSK Olomouc 54:106 / 10:26, 24 :56, 35:80/
OSK - BeneSov 74:65 / 16:25, 35:42, 51:53 /

Studanka Pardubice - OSK 56:60

SBS Ostrava - OSK 88:76

OSK - BK Strakonice 56:65 / 20:20, 34:36, 48:50 /

OSK - Sokol Nusle 79:85/24:17, 37:35, 52:50 /
OSK - USK Praha 66:80

Studanka Pardubice - OSK Olomouc 81:63

Studanka Pardubice - OSK Olomouc 54:106 / 10:26, 24 :56, 35:80/
Sparta - OSK 59:63

OSK - Hradec Kréalové 43:66

OSK - Sokol Nusle 50:79
KARA Trutnov - OSK 69:66



